LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

OucumnnvHa 26 Maxxun/M, 100m pagHo/Breast OTBOpeHo/Open
17.07.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 1:04.08 Mapko bnaxeBcku
HessaHnuyHn MKD M 1:07.18 [JawmjaH MNeTpoBCKM
HessaHnyHu MKD K 1:07.79 [OamjaH NeTpoBCKK
HessaHnyHn MKD P 1:11.70  AHpgpej COKONOBCKM
HessaHnyHun MKD PP 1:24.68 Angpej CTojaHOBCKM
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
OTBOpeHo/Open
1. Andrej Stojanovski 04  Neptun, SK 1:08.13 581
2. Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK 1:13.51 463
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 1:16.00 419
4. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:20.85 348
5. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.03 345
6. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.49 340
7. Dimitar Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:.22.38 329
8. Nikola Mojsovski 07  Vardar 2018,SK 1:25.60 293
9. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018,SK 1:.2856 264
10. Miro Popovski 09 Vardar 2018,SK 1:28.94 261
11. Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev 06  Vardar 2018,SK 1:29.51 256
12. Viktor Bukleski 10  Neptun, SK 1:29.87 253
13. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost 1:30.23 250
14. Jovan Sazdovski 08 Orion, SK 1:32.37 233
15. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09  Orion, SK 1:33.30 226
16. Todor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:3456 217
17. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost 1:34.84 215
18. Ivan Trpkovski 08 Agqua Pro AMS,SK 1:36.69 203
19. Damjan Stankovski 11  Orion, SK 1:37.47 198
20. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:38.43 192
21. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Delfin, KU 1:38.52 192
22. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:46.55 152
23. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018,SK 1:49.00 142
24. Maksim Manov 10  Neptun, SK 1:52.20 130
25. Oliver Stankovski 13  Orion, SK 1:53.14 127
26. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 1:53.32 126
27. Filip Mitevski 07  Delfin, KU 1:59.17 108
28. Marko Beskovski 11  Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2:00.02 106
29. Viktor Trajkovski 11  Vardar, SK 2:00.70 104
30. Andrej Mitev 10 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2:03.44 97
31. Marko Pokrajcevski 13  Oktopod, SK 2:08.43 86
32. Martin Nichevski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:11.69 80
33. Stefan Jovanovski 11  Vardar, SK 2:14.23 76
34. Angelo Diceski 13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2:15.71 73
DSQ Simon Popovski 06 Vardar 2018,SK
DSQ Erin Trickovikj 11  Delfin, KU
DSQ Filip Blajer 08 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Petar Despodovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK
Mladinci
1. Andrej Stojanovski 04  Neptun, SK 1.08.13 581
2. Martin Stefanovski 07  Orion, SK 1:1351 463
3. Mane Manov 05 Neptun, SK 1:16.00 419
4. Petar Cekov 08 Vardar 2018,SK 1:20.85 348
5. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.03 345
6. Damjan Todorovski 09 Beta Sharks, SK 1:21.49 340
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 26, Maxun/M, 100m 'pagHo/Breast, Mladinci

MecTo

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.

Dimitar Todorovski
Nikola Mojsovski
Vlatko Cekov

Miro Popovski
Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev
Viktor Bukleski
Mihail Aleksovski
Jovan Sazdovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Todor Tasevski
Aleksandar Popovski
Ivan Trpkovski
Damjan Stankovski
Teodor Tasevski
Andrej Zivkovski
Aleksej Ampov
Ognen Nachevski
Maksim Manov
Oliver Stankovski
David Milenkoski
Filip Mitevski
Marko Beskovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Andrej Mitev

Marko Pokrajcevski
Martin Nichevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Angelo Diceski
Simon Popovski
Erin Trickovikj

Filip Blajer

Petar Despodovski

Martin Stefanovski

Petar Cekov

Damjan Todorovski

Dimitar Todorovski

Nikola Mojsovski

Vlatko Cekov

Miro Popovski

Anatolij Demjan Jordanovski Kusev
Viktor Bukleski

Mihail Aleksovski

. Jovan Sazdovski

Vasilij Gerasimovski
Todor Tasevski
Aleksandar Popovski
Ivan Trpkovski
Damjan Stankovski
Teodor Tasevski
Andrej Zivkovski
Aleksej Ampov
Ognen Nachevski

HP.

09 Beta Sharks, SK
07 Vardar 2018,SK
12 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
06 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

08 Orion, SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Mladost

08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11 Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK

09  Delfin, KU

12 Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

13  Orion, SK
09 Vardar, SK
07  Delfin, KU

11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11 Vardar, SK

10 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13 Oktopod, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

13 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
06 Vardar 2018,SK

11  Delfin, KU

08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK

07  Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
07 Vardar 2018,SK
12  Vardar 2018,SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
06 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

08  Orion, SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Mladost

08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11 Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK

09  Delfin, KU

12 Orion, SK

12  Vardar 2018,SK

BpemeTo

1:22.38
1:25.60
1:28.56
1:28.94
1:29.51
1:29.87
1:30.23
1:32.37
1:33.30
1:34.56
1:34.84
1:36.69
1:37.47
1:38.43
1:38.52
1:46.55
1:49.00
1:52.20
1:53.14
1:53.32
1:59.17
2:00.02
2:00.70
2:03.44
2:08.43
2:11.69
2:14.23
2:15.71

1:13.51
1:20.85
1:21.49
1:22.38
1:25.60
1:28.56
1:28.94
1:29.51
1:29.87
1:30.23
1:32.37
1:33.30
1:34.56
1:34.84
1:36.69
1:37.47
1:38.43
1:38.52
1:46.55
1:49.00

MoeHn

329
293
264
261
256
253
250
233
226
217
215
203
198
192
192
152
142
130
127
126
108
106
104

97

86

80

76

73

463
348
340
329
293
264
261
256
253
250
233
226
217
215
203
198
192
192
152
142
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022

OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 26, Maxun/M, 100m pagHo/Breast, Kadeti

MecTo

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Postari

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Maksim Manov
Oliver Stankovski
David Milenkoski
Filip Mitevski
Marko Beskovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Andrej Mitev
Marko Pokrajcevski
Martin Nichevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Angelo Diceski
Simon Popovski
Erin Trickovikj

Filip Blajer

Petar Despodovski

pioneri

Petar Cekov
Damjan Todorovski
Dimitar Todorovski
Vlatko Cekov

Miro Popovski
Viktor Bukleski
Mihail Aleksovski
Jovan Sazdovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Todor Tasevski

. Aleksandar Popovski

Ivan Trpkovski
Damjan Stankovski
Teodor Tasevski
Andrej Zivkovski
Aleksej Ampov
Ognen Nachevski
Maksim Manov
Oliver Stankovski
David Milenkoski
Marko Beskovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Andrej Mitev
Marko Pokrajcevski
Martin Nichevski
Stefan Jovanovski
Angelo Diceski
Erin Trickovikj

Filip Blajer

Petar Despodovski

Pomladi pioneri

1
2
3.
4
5

. Vlatko Cekov
. Viktor Bukleski

Mihail Aleksovski

. Aleksandar Popovski

Damjan Stankovski

HP.
10  Neptun, SK

13  Orion, SK
09 Vardar, SK
07  Delfin, KU

11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11  Vardar, SK

10 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13  Oktopod, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
06 Vardar 2018,SK

11 Delfin, KU

08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
12 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost

08  Orion, SK

09  Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK

10 Mladost

08 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11  Orion, SK

08 Vardar 2018,SK
09 Delfin, KU

12 Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK

10  Neptun, SK

13 Orion, SK

09 Vardar, SK

11 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11  Vardar, SK

10 Aqua Pro AMS,SK
13  Oktopod, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Vardar, SK

13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK
11 Delfin, KU

08 Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK

12 Vardar 2018,SK
10  Neptun, SK

10 Mladost
10 Mladost
11  Orion, SK

BpemeTo

1:52.20
1:53.14
1:53.32
1:59.17
2:00.02
2:00.70
2:03.44
2:08.43
2:11.69
2:14.23
2:15.71

1:20.85
1:21.49
1:22.38
1:28.56
1:28.94
1:29.87
1:30.23
1:32.37
1:33.30
1:34.56
1:34.84
1:36.69
1:37.47
1:38.43
1:38.52
1:46.55
1:49.00
1:52.20
1:53.14
1:53.32
2:00.02
2:00.70
2:03.44
2:08.43
2:11.69
2:14.23
2:15.71

1:28.56
1:29.87
1:30.23
1:34.84
1:37.47

MoeHn

130
127
126
108
106
104
97
86
80
76
73

348
340
329
264
261
253
250
233
226
217
215
203
198
192
192
152
142
130
127
126
106
104

97

86

80

76

73

264
253
250
215
198
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO NA MAKEDONIJA 2022
OHRID, 16. - 17.7.2022

Oucumnnuna 26, Maxun/M, 100m IpagHo/Breast, Pomladi pioneri

MecTo HP. BpemeTo [loeHu
6. Aleksej Ampov 12 Orion, SK 1:46.55 152
7. Ognen Nachevski 12 Vardar 2018,SK 1:49.00 142
8. Maksim Manov 10  Neptun, SK 1:52.20 130
9. Oliver Stankovski 13  Orion, SK 1:53.14 127
10. Marko Beskovski 11  Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2:00.02 106
11. Viktor Trajkovski 11  Vardar, SK 2:00.70 104
12. Andrej Mitev 10 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2:03.44 97
13. Marko Pokrajcevski 13  Oktopod, SK 2:08.43 86
14. Martin Nichevski 11  Beta Sharks, SK 2:11.69 80
15. Stefan Jovanovski 11  Vardar, SK 2:14.23 76
16. Angelo Diceski 13  Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2:15.71 73
DSQ Erin Trickovikj 11 Delfin, KU
DSQ Petar Despodovski 11  Beta Sharks, SK
VK-EXH Teodor Trimceski 08 Plivac, SK 1:12.50 482
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